
USRESTAURANT® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

USER MANUAL
INFRARED FREESTANDING

HEAT LAMP DISPLAY WARMER

MODEL: FFW3

USR Brands, Inc.
Phone: 800-764-1172 | www.usrestaurant.com | sales@usrestaurant.com
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Note
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FFW3

/122

4.6

110-120~
60

110-120V~
60Hz

Maintenance

Cautions

General

Structure and Parts

Circuit Diargram
Safety
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Preparpation and Power Supply

Installation and Operation

Cleaning
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